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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR

Num Name/GymRank AA

Laura Zeng1 1207
NSR

9.300 8.800 8.7009.150Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.050 9.2009.250

18.55018.400 17.90017.850 72.700
9.100 9.050 9.0009.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.300 9.2509.200

18.35018.300 18.25018.350 73.250

Prelims

Finals

145.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Camilla Feeley2 1203
NSR

8.700 8.950 8.4508.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 9.100 8.8508.800

17.60017.500 17.30018.050 70.450
9.000 8.900 8.4508.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 9.100 8.9509.150

18.15018.050 17.40017.950 71.550

Prelims

Finals

142.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___

Serena Lu3 1204
Isadora

8.600 8.600 8.7508.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.650 8.750 8.9008.850

17.25017.650 17.65017.350 69.900
8.550 8.900 8.6508.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.900 8.7008.950

17.45017.850 17.35017.800 70.450

Prelims

Finals

140.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Evita Griskenas4 1209
NSR

8.500 8.450 8.7508.700Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.050 8.450 8.9008.800

16.55017.500 17.65016.900 68.600
8.850 8.550 8.4008.950Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.700 8.5509.000

17.80017.950 16.85017.250 69.850

Prelims

Finals

138.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100__.___

Nastasya Generalova5 1210
California Rhythms

8.850 8.600 8.8008.550Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.650 8.400 8.7008.650

17.50017.150 17.50016.900 69.050
8.650 8.700 8.1508.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.650 8.700 8.3008.700

17.30017.150 16.45017.300 68.200

Prelims

Finals

137.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ -0.100 __.___-0.050

ND: __.___ -0.100 __.___-0.050
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Ekatherina Kapitonova6 1202
Isadora

8.250 8.550 8.1008.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.500 8.650 7.9508.350

16.75016.750 15.75017.200 66.450
7.950 8.700 8.1008.150Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.600 8.550 8.3508.250

16.55016.400 16.45017.250 66.650

Prelims

Finals

133.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Aliya Protto7 1206
California Rhythms

8.450 8.200 7.2008.350Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.750 8.2508.650

17.15017.000 15.45016.950 66.550
7.900 7.800 7.4507.750Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 8.450 8.4508.500

16.75016.250 15.90016.250 65.150

Prelims

Finals

131.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Brigita Budginas8 1201
Burlo Gymnastics

7.250 8.300 8.5508.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.550 8.550 8.5508.500

15.80016.600 17.05016.850 66.300
7.450 7.400 8.4508.050Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.150 8.200 8.5508.450

15.60016.500 16.95015.600 64.650

Prelims

Finals

130.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___

Heather Chan9 1208
Isadora

6.700 8.650 7.5508.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.750 8.650 7.9508.550

12.85016.950 15.50017.300 62.600
8.650 8.650 6.7008.750Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.700 8.550 7.5008.850

17.35017.600 14.20017.200 66.350

Prelims

Finals

128.950Combined Total:

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Natalie Bourand10 1205
NSR

7.550 7.700 7.5507.450Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.500 8.300 8.0508.300

16.05015.750 15.60016.000 63.400
7.700 7.900 7.8508.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.450 8.400 8.4508.400

16.10016.600 16.30016.300 65.300

Prelims

Finals

128.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
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Nicole Sladkov11 1109
M&N

7.200 7.500 6.8007.650Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.050 8.150 8.0008.250

15.25015.850 14.80015.650 61.550
6.400 7.000 7.4007.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.900 8.100 8.2008.300

14.30015.500 15.60015.100 60.500

Prelims

Finals

122.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100

Elena Shinohara12 1107
Rhythmic Brains

7.400 6.950 6.2007.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.150 7.750 7.8508.050

15.55015.150 14.05014.700 59.450
7.150 7.300 6.5007.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.250 8.050 7.9508.150

15.40015.150 14.45015.350 60.350

Prelims

Finals

119.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
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